	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IEG6-32060-25-V
	IEG6-32060-25-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IEG6-32060-25-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 48.76167 (This price is for reference only)
		 IEG6-32060-25-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IEG6-32060-25-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AM2XF6 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 9.0V C SIZE ALKALINE
HHR-370AHF2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 3500MAH NIMH
KR-900AAECL4X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 900MAH NICAD
2944122 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
368-220-301 EDAC Inc  CARD GUIDE, PLASTIC .062, ALONE
DK-2641-02 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 2M
0151670247 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 10 CKTS LGT 51
0152681001 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
H5BBT-10106-S9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064S/H2728TR 6"
10095571-15S430HLF FCI  SATA PWR CABLE
H2MXH-1036G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM10H/AE10G/X
C1AXS-1436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC14S/AE14M/X
A1DXB-2436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR24B/AE24M/X
M3BYK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16G/MPD16K
10-00665 Tensility International Corp  USB MNI B RCPT-MNI A PLUG 100MM
M43106 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 22AWG WH 100'
5170/40C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18 AWG 40 COND 100' SHLD
79226 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 3 COND 14AWG
6718 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG GREEN 1000'
MFP-1/4-48-CLEAR-BULK 3M  HEATSHRINK 1/4-48" CLEAR
VFP-876-3/4-48-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK 3/4 BK 48"
TSR1W-29 HellermannTyton  RACEWAY 3/4" EXTERNAL COVER WHIT
2839486 Phoenix Contact  BASE ELEMENT
UPL1-30242-1-E Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULNK2-32251-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-111-1REC2-4851-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABDWMJ10C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 240VAC 60VDC
0TLS025.TXLB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TLE-GRD 25A 170VDC BOLT
BH-3033 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BOLT DOWN 700A CHASS
0230002.DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG 2A AXIAL
2049-14-BLF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 145V AXIAL
GTCN38-231M-Q10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 230V 20% 10KA
SMD0805P010TFA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 15V 100MA 0805
P6SMB30C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 43.47VC SMD
LC80A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129VC DO202AA
MXSMCGLCE120A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
MXP4KE68AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO41
SMBJ18A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMB
P6KE15-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.1VWM 22VC AXIAL
P1803ACL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 150V 400A TO-220
	IEG6-32060-25-V  keywords
	    	IEG6-32060-25-V
	IEG6-32060-25-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IEG6-32060-25-V  pdf
	IEG6-32060-25-V  datasheet
	IEG6-32060-25-V  price
	IEG6-32060-25-V  distributor
	electronic components IEG6-32060-25-V
	IEG6-32060-25-V  Circuit Protection
	IEG6-32060-25-V  Circuit Breakers
	IEG6-32060-25-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IEG6-32060-25-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .